
 

  
 

 
      

Hobbies  
& Interests 

Singing, Acting, 

Directing, Painting, 

Costumes, 
Theatrical Makeup 

        LOS ANGELES, CA 2019

Nea Haberman
NeaHaberman@gmail.com NeaHaberman.com

Education:
University of Colorado Boulder

Bachelor of Fine Arts in Acting
Monte Vista High School

Internship:
Tribeca Productions, NYC for Jane Rosenthal

Film and Theatre Work:
Edelweiss Productions- Wardrobe Head, Background, 
Hair, stand in Creative Producer on set of “Asking for a 
Friend” the Movie

Switch Studios- Production Assistant on set of “Straight 
Up Berlin” Teaser Trailer

Other Work Experience:

Danville Chocolates

Costume Shop at CU Boulder

Jimmy’s Killer Cuisine and Cocktails

CU Outreach- actor/stage manager

St. Marks Ale House NY, NY
Incontro Ristorante 
DeLuca Dental Care

Awards

Talent & Creativity 
Scholarship 2016 

Irene Ryan Scholarship 
Nomination 2015, 2016 

Skills

Creative Problem Solving, 
Multitasking, Working Under 

Pressure, Communication, 
Analytical Thinking and 

Research. 

2017

2013

2016

2017-2018

2019

2018

2016-2017

2017

2016

2016
2015-2016

Freelance Designing and Constructing 
clothing, hats, and props.

2017-2019

Testimonial

“Veracious and not intimidated. 
She takes challenges, asks the 

necessary questions, gets the job 
done and surpasses expectations.” 
-Ted Stark, MFA, Head of Design at 

CU Boulder Theatre and Dance

2014


