

# Nea Haberman





#### **Education:**

University of Colorado Boulder	2017
Bachelor of Fine Arts in Acting	
Monte Vista High School	2013

## Internship:

2016 Tribeca Productions, NYC for Jane Rosenthal

#### Film and Theatre Work:

1111	Edelweiss Productions- Wardrobe Head, Background,	2019
	Hair, stand in Creative Producer on set of "Asking for a	
	Friend" the Movie	

Switch Studios- Production Assistant on set of "Straight	2018
Up Berlin" Teaser Trailer	

7	Costume Shop at CU Boulder	2016-2017
悉思	CU Outreach- actor/stage manager	2016

Freelance Designing and Constructing 2017-2019 clothing, hats, and props.

### Other Work Experience:

other work Experience.			
Danville Chocolates	2017-2018		
Jimmy's Killer Cuisine and Cocktails	2017		
Y St. Marks Ale House NY, NY	2016		
Incontro Ristorante	2015-2016		
DeLuca Dental Care	2014		

## **Hobbies** & Interests



Singing, Acting,



Directing, Painting,



Costumes, Theatrical Makeup



**Talent & Creativity** Scholarship 2016

Irene Ryan Scholarship Nomination 2015, 2016



Skills

Creative Problem Solving, Multitasking, Working Under Pressure, Communication, Analytical Thinking and Research.



**Testimonial** 

"Veracious and not intimidated. She takes challenges, asks the necessary questions, gets the job done and surpasses expectations." -Ted Stark, MFA, Head of Design at CU Boulder Theatre and Dance